KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com 613 -
Pneumatic
Solenoid
Valve
KS3135
KS4000
KSP3135

KSP4000 series
Specifications
How to Order
Features
● Pilot type
● Large capacity valve, can be used in combination with large actuator.
● Non-lubrication type and with dust proof metal sealing.
KSP4130-031G KSP4230-031G
④ Port size
03 3/8
04 1/2
③ Function
Nil Internal Pilot
R External Pilot
⑤ Voltage
1 AC 100/110V 50/60Hz
2 AC 200/220V 50/60Hz
3 DC 24V
4 DC 12V
※ Custom made with AC24V, AC48V, DC48V, DC100V
    is available.
② Function
Function Symbol
1 Single
acting
2 Double
acting
※ISO standard notation, 1:P, 2:B, 3:EB, 4:A, 5:EA.
① Port type
Nil Rc(PT) (Standard)
G G
KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com623 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC KSP4000 series
Solenoid Valve(5 Port Pilot/Metal Seal)
KSP 4130
Dimensions
Part no. Parts Material
1 Side Cover AL D/C
2 Body AL D/C
3 Sub Plate AL D/C
4 Sleeve SUS
5 Spool SUS
6 Sleeve Cover Plastic Resin
7 Adapter Plate AL D/C
8 Valve Ass'y [KO 307]
Part no. Parts Material
1 Valve Ass'y [KO 307]
2 Adapter Plate AL D/C
3 Body AL D/C
4 Sleeve SUS
5 Upper Cover AL D/C
6 Spool SUS
7 Spool Holder Plastic Resin
8 Sub Plate AL D/C
Structure
KSP 4130 - ○○○G KSP 4230 - ○○○D
Non-locking
push button
External Pilot Port
Internal Pilot (Port Sealing)
KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com 633 -
Pneumatic